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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Tue 08/18/2015 6:45 pm RGSOC @ North Side Hefner Field W (CLHS 7 - NSHS 0)
Sat 08/22/2015 10:00 am RGSOC v. Goshen Kreager Park L (CLHS 2 - GHS 4)
Tue 08/25/2015 5:15 pm RGSOC v. Northrop Kreager Park W (CLHS 3 - NHS 1)
Thu 08/27/2015 5:00 pm RGSOC v. Leo Kreager Park W (CLHS 3 - LHS 1)
Thu 09/03/2015 6:30 pm RGSOC @ Huntington North Huntington North High School W (CLHS 3 - HNHS 0)
Tue 09/08/2015 5:00 pm RGSOC @ Bishop Dwenger Bishop Dwenger High School L (CLHS 0 - BDHS 3)
Thu 09/10/2015 5:00 pm RGSOC v. Homestead Kreager Park L (CLHS 0 - HHS 1)
Mon 09/14/2015 6:45 pm RGSOC @ Wawasee Wawasee High School W (CLHS 4 - WHS 0)
Tue 09/15/2015 5:00 pm RGSOC @ New Haven Kreager Park W (CLHS 4 - NHHS 0)
Thu 09/17/2015 5:30 pm RGSOC @ Canterbury Canterbury Tie (CLHS 1 - CHS 1)
Sat 09/19/2015 9:00 am RGSOC @ Carroll Reserve Invitational Carroll High School
Tue 09/22/2015 5:15 pm RGSOC @ South Side South Side High School
Wed 09/23/2015 6:00 pm RGSOC @ Homestead Homestead High School Tie (CLHS 0 - HHS 0)
Thu 09/24/2015 5:00 pm RGSOC @ Bishop Luers Kreager Park W (CLHS 6 - BLHS 0)
Tue 09/29/2015 5:15 pm RGSOC v. Snider Kreager Park L (CLHS 2 - SHS 3)
Thu 10/01/2015 5:00 pm RGSOC @ Ft. Wayne Fusion Kreager Park Tie (CLHS 1 - FWF 1)


